1X2 Optical Switch
Description
XH-OSW-1X2 mechanical optical switch is an optical path control device with the function of
controlling the optical path and converting the optical path; it can realize 2 optical signal inputs and
select the signal output of one of them (supporting bidirectional use). It has an important role in
optical communication applications. Optical switch is mainly used for multiple optical monitoring of
optical transmission system, automatic switching of multiple sources/detectors in LAN, and multi-

Control circuit design reference
Ordering Information： XH-OSW-1X2-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
Wavelength(A) Fiber Type(B) Voltage
Type(C)
Control
Model(D)
Fiber
Diameter（E)
Fiber Length(F) Connector(G)
850:850nm
1310:1310nm
1550:1550nm
1310/1550:1310nm/1550nm
X:Others
SM:SM,9/125
M5:MM,50/125
M6:MM,62.5/125
3:3V
5:5V
L=Latching
N=Non-
Latching
25::250um
90:900um
05:0.5m
10:1.0m
15:1.5m
X:Others
NO:无
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
X:Others